



Standard Form Number: SF - GOOD-58
 Revised on: May 24, 2004
 Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

Negotiated Canvass NO. - PHO - 2022 -016
 P.R. No. - PHO - 2022 - 037

PURCHASE ORDER

GARCIA MEMORIAL PROVINCIAL HOSPITAL, TALIBON, BOHOL
 Agency/Procuring Entity

Supplier :	PRIM E CONSTRUCTION SUPPLIES TRADING	D.O. No. :	P.O. # - PHO - 2022 - 188
Address :	ESPUELAS EXTENSION, POBLACION III, TAGBILARAN CITY,	Date :	September 15, 2022
	BOHOL	Mode of	Negotiated Canvass
Telephone No.:		Procurement :	
TIN :			

Gentlemen/Mesdames:
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery:	<u>GARCIA MEMORIAL PROVINCIAL HOSPITAL, TALIBON,</u> <u>BOHOL</u>	Delivery Term: Please read at the back hereof
Date of Delivery :	<u>Fifteen (15) days after receipt of NTP</u>	Payment Term: Upon Completion of Delivery
Warranty Period:	<u>ONE(1) YEAR</u>	

Item No	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF SUPPLIES	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	200	rm	Paper, multicopy, S20, long	257.95	51,590.00
2	250	rm	Paper, multicopy, S20, short	225.75	56,437.50
3	20	rm	Paper, multicopy, S20, A4	281.10	5,622.00
4	10	pcs	Certificate holder, plastic, A4	49.95	499.50
5	2	pk	Cartolina white 100's	719.50	1,439.00
6	2	pk	Cartolina yellow 100's	719.50	1,439.00
7	2	pk	Cartolina light pink 100's	719.50	1,439.00
8	2	pk	Cartolina sky blue 100's	719.50	1,439.00
9	2	pk	Cartolina light green 100's	719.50	1,439.00
10	2	pk	Cartolina orange 100's	719.50	1,439.00
11	1	pcs	Cork board 3ft x 2.5ft for CMPS	899.95	899.95
12	20	box	Folder, ordinary, short 100's	799.85	15,997.00
13	20	pk	Index card 3" x 5" 100's	79.95	1,599.00
14	100	rm	Mimeo paper, long S20, 500 sheets/ream	228.25	22,825.00
15	150	rm	Mimeo paper, short S20, 500 sheets/ream	205.80	30,870.00
16	5000	pcs	Patient ID card green with sample	1.45	7,250.00
17	20	box	Binder clip metal 25mm x 12's	35.75	715.00
18	20	box	Binder clip metal 32mm x 12's	57.50	1,150.00
19	20	box	Binder clip metal 50mm x 12's	100.50	2,010.00
20	50	box	Paper clip, vinyl coated, 100's, big	29.80	1,490.00
21	50	box	Paper clip, vinyl coated, 100's, small	13.25	662.50
22	80	pcs	Logbook/record book, hardbound 500 pages	504.50	40,360.00
23	1	box	Laminating film 250mic 70mm x 100mm x 100's	324.95	324.95
24	1	box	Laminating film 250mic 95mm x 135mm x 100's	399.95	399.95
25	1	box	Laminating film 250mic 222mm x 337mm x 100's	649.75	649.75
26	100	pcs	Correction tape 10m roller type, durable	47.45	4,745.00
27	20	pcs	Scotch tape 2" transparent, thick roll	74.95	1,499.00
28	10	pcs	Envelope, legal, transparent with handle	58.00	580.00
29	250	pcs	Envelope, brown, long	7.95	1,987.50
30	200	pcs	Envelope, brown short	6.95	1,390.00
31	3	box	Mailing Envelop 500's	749.50	2,248.50
32	10	box	Fastener, plastic 50's	78.50	785.00
33	10	pcs	File organizer/foldable magazine rack 115mm x 270mm x 325mm	249.95	2,499.50
34	50	btls	Glue, all purpose, 130ml	59.95	2,997.50
35	20	box	Ballpen, ordinary, 50's, black	350.00	7,000.00
36	5	box	Ballpen, ordinary, 50's, red	350.00	1,750.00
37	15	pcs	Ink # 678 black	614.95	9,224.25
38	15	pcs	Ink # 678 color	614.95	9,224.25
39	10	pcs	Ink Cartridge # 810	1,077.10	10,771.00

40	10	pcs	Ink Cartridge # 811		1,582.60	15,826.00
41	40	btls	Continuous ink for Epson L3110 black # 003		382.75	15,310.00
42	40	btls	Ink T664, Black		416.60	16,664.00
43	40	box	Marker, permanent, fine, black, 12's		489.95	19,598.00
44	50	btls	Marker, permanent, refill, black ink		89.90	4,495.00
45	50	pcs	Marker, whiteboard pen (fine) black		32.95	1,647.50
46	10	pcs	Mouse pad		39.95	399.50
47	10	pcs	Highlighter pen assorted		42.00	420.00
48	250	pcs	Battery black AA, heavy duty		54.95	13,737.50
49	100	pk	Battery black AAA, heavy duty 2's		121.60	12,160.00
50	50	pcs	Battery Lithium CR2032 3V		99.95	4,997.50
51	20	pcs	USB flash drive 16G		659.35	13,187.00
52	5	pcs	Calculator commercial 8 digit		499.95	2,499.75
53	25	pcs	Pencil no. 2		14.95	373.75
54	150	roll	Tape, transparent, 1"		32.25	4,837.50
55	20	roll	Tape, double-sided, 1"		49.95	999.00
56	50	roll	Tape, masking tape, 2"		54.85	2,742.50
57	10	pair	Scissors, multipurpose 8.5"		76.75	767.50
58	10	pair	Slippers size 10 (5 pairs - yellow) & 11 (5 pairs - red) slip-on		49.90	499.00
59	15	pcs	Stapler HD 50/50R with remover, original		249.95	3,749.25
60	15	pcs	Stapler #10 HD, original		149.95	2,249.25
61	50	box	Staple wire #35		65.95	3,297.50
62	25	box	Staple wire #10		14.95	373.75
63	30	pcs	Basin (stainless) 16" diameter		229.75	6,892.50
64	80	pcs	Pail 10L capacity		199.80	15,984.00
65	30	pcs	Dipper		39.90	1,197.00
66	1	pcs	Water Heater 2L capacity, heavy duty for ICU		2,499.50	2,499.50
67	30	pcs	Soft broom (lanot)		39.90	1,197.00
68	10	pcs	Dustpan		67.90	679.00
69	30	pk	Toilet paper, 300's 2 ply 6 rolls		167.95	5,038.50
70	20	pcs	Dishwashing scrubber sponge pad		49.95	999.00
71	12	pcs	Dishwashing steelwall/scouring ball		49.95	599.40
72	40	pcs	Dishwashing stripping pad		49.95	1,998.00
73	1	pcs	Drum stainless 10L (555)		1,999.75	1,999.75
74	2	pcs	Griddle pan 50cm x 50cm		2,999.95	5,999.90
75	800	pk	Paper plate with aluminum base 25's		51.95	41,560.00
76	10	pk	Paper cups big 50mm 25's		79.95	799.50
77	75	rm	Plain plastic 12 x 18 x 1000's ream (10 packs in a ream) 1000's		379.95	28,496.25
78	70	pcs	Plastic food tray 45cm x 35cm (tray for serving meals)		199.85	13,989.50
79	3	pcs	Stove burner HD big 3 round holes		3,199.50	9,598.50
80	1	pcs	Whistling kettle 5L capacity		1,999.75	1,999.75
81	2	pk	Wok diameter: 31 cm		2,999.50	5,999.00
82	1	pcs	Wok diameter: 43 cm		3,499.50	3,499.50
83	20	pair	Working gloves ampit length		219.50	4,390.00
84	1	drum	Chlorine granules/powder, 40kg in 1 drum		3,899.00	3,899.00
85	250	pk	Detergent powder 1kl		119.50	29,875.00
86	4000	pk	Detergent powder 57 gms		6.95	27,800.00
87	100	pair	Working gloves rubber industrial grade good quality (medium - 50 pairs; large - 50 pairs)		53.75	5,375.00
88	5	pcs	Basin big (aluminum/stainless) for laundry 24" - 30 inch diameter		499.95	2,499.75
89	5	pcs	Pail 16L capacity heavy duty		249.90	1,249.50
90	5	pcs	Brush for laundry		54.70	273.50
91	1	pcs	PVC Blue Drum 200L capacity		3,199.75	3,199.75

